Ciaran Mcgoldr'ick'

From: Joe McCarthy <joemec@me.com>

Sent: 13 February 2019 15:09

To: Clir Naoise O'Muiri [@naoise.ie]

Cc: ClIr Ciaran O'Moore; Cllr Mannix Flynn; Clir Michael O'Brien: Clir Ciaran Cuffe; Clir Ciaran Cuffe [gmail]; Clir Claire Byrne [gmail]; Clir Declan

Flanagan; Clir Edel Moran; Clir Michael Mullooly; Clir Tina MacVeigh [Gmail]; Noel Harte; Richie Keane: Robert_Moss_Env_SPC
(dcgsecretary@gmail.com); Ciaran Mcgoldrick
Subject: Re: Environment SPC - 27th February 2019

Hello Naoise,
Thank you for the notice of the earlier start time of 2:30 pm for our next SPC meeting themed on Air Quality.
Since AQ is a complex subject I would be most grateful to have early copies of matetial to be presented and debated at the meeting,

Please forward copies of documents already available to allow Members prepare fully for this important subject.
Regards, :
Joe

Joe McCarthy
An Taisce
086 245 6788

Original message:

From: Ciaran Mcgoldrick <ciaran.mcgoldrick@dublincity.ie>
Subject: Environment SPC - 27th February 2019

Date: 1 February 2019 at 12:15:00 GMT

To: ClIr Giaran O'Moore <giaran.omoore@dublincity.ie>, Clir Mannix Flynn <mannix.flynn@dublincity.ie>, Clir Michael O'Brien
<mobrien@dublincity.ie>, Clir Ciaran Cuffe <ciaran.cuffe @dublingity.ie>, "Clir Ciaran Cuffe [gmail]" <ciaran.cuffe@gmail.com:,
"Cllr Claire Byrne [gmail]" <clairebyrnegreenparty@gmail.com>, Clir Declan Flanagan <declan.flanagan@dublincity.ie>, Clir Edet
Moran <edel.moran@dublingity.ie>, Clir Michael Mullooly <michael.mullooly@dublincity.ie>, "Clir Naocise O'Muiri [@naoise.ie]"
<campaign@naoise.ie>, "Clir Tina MacVeigh [Gmail]" <tinymv@gmail.com>, "joemcc@me.com >> Joe McCarthy"
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